
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Prede

1 RESURFACING 75 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 7/27/18

2

3 GROUP A 28 days Wed 6/20/18 Fri 7/27/18

4 STORM 6 days Wed 6/20/18 Wed 6/27/18

5 CURB & SIDEWALK 10 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 7/6/18

6 PULVERIZE 5 days Fri 7/20/18 Thu 7/26/18 5

7 PAVE 1 day Fri 7/27/18 Fri 7/27/18 6

8

9 GROUP B 67 days Mon 4/9/18 Tue 7/10/18

10 STORM 48 days Mon 4/16/18 Wed 6/20/18

11 CURB & SIDEWALK 45 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 6/29/18

12 PULVERIZE 40 days Tue 5/22/18 Mon 7/16/18

13 PAVE 5 days Mon 6/11/18 Wed 7/18/18

14

15 GROUP C 5 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 5/11/18

16 MILL 1 day Mon 5/7/18 Mon 5/7/18

17 PAVE/MARK 3 days Wed 5/9/18 Fri 5/11/18 16

18

20 GROUP D (PAVE) 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

22

23 GROUP E (PAVE) 1 day Tue 5/22/18 Tue 5/22/18

24

25 GROUP F (PAVE) 1 day Wed 5/16/18 Wed 5/16/18

26

80

H

763 LF

600 LF & 700 SF

6570

12

WESTFIELD/

2763 LF

3400 LF & 7500 SF

35000 SY & 7000 CY

6500 T

DRAKE ST

10,130 SY/300 SY

1275 T

HAWKS VALLEY - 415 T

WOOD FARM - 1350 T

BIRCHWOOD PT (4 & 5) - 415 T
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